periSWITCH 3-port
Smart 3‐Port SPE Network Switch
perinet.io
The periSWITCH3‐port switch enables branching for
Perinet’s IoT system, allowingmultiple sensors and ac‐
tuators to be connected in one network. To suit fast
integration requirements in an ever‐accelerating mar‐
ket, it is developed towork as a plug‐and‐play compo‐

Mechanical Dimensions
Figure 3: Mechanical Dimensions
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Product Name Description
PRN.000.008 periSWITCH 3‐port hybrid SPE 3‐port switch with M8 connectors.
Support Products
Ordering Code Product Name Description
PRN.000.002 periNODE 0‐10V smart adapter for 0 to 10V signal type.
PRN.000.006 periNODE Pt100 smart adapter for Pt100 based RTDs.
PRN.000.010 periNODE GPIO smart adapter for GPIO signal type.
PRN.000.003 periSTART standard hybrid SPE media converter with M8 connector.
PRN.000.017 periLINE 0.2m hybrid SPE cable assembly (lengths 0.2m, 1m, 5m)
Product Summary, rev: 3
2024‐05‐28